

APPENDIX G

Noise Barrier Cost Estimate

Section F4 of Khevi-Ubisa-Shorapani-Argveta section (E60 Highway)
Environmental Impact Assessment

description of works	UNIT	Unit price \$	quantity for meter					cost/m
			L	l	h	n	q.ty	
"B A R R I E R AND ANTI-NOISE BARRIERS ANTIRUMOR BARRIER COMPOSED BY ALUMINUM PANELS- SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF THE COMPLETE BARRIER "	mq	\$ 338,02			4		4	\$1.352,08
WORKS OF ART FOUNDATIONS - DIAPHRAGMS - PALI MEDIAPALI TRIVELLATI IN CEMENTITIOUS CONGLOMERATE - WITH TUBE SHAPE OF 600 MM EXTERNAL DIAMETER	mc	\$ 78,32	10	0,2826		0,25	0,7065	\$ 55,33
"WORKS OF ART MURATURES - CONGLOMERATES CEMENT - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE FOR FONDAZIONE WORKS IN C.A. O C.A.P. - C28 / 35 RESISTANCE CLASS (RCK> = 35 N / mmq) "	mc	\$ 136,18	10	0,2826		0,25	0,7065	\$ 96,21
"ARTWORK STEELS AND STEEL STRUCTURES STEEL IN ROUND BARS B450C IMPROVED BARS "	kg	\$ 1,18			56,52	0,25	14,13	\$ 16,74
"ARTWORK FORMWORK - ARMORIES - CENTI NATURE HORIZONTAL OR VERTICAL PLAN COREBOXES FOR CEMENTIZED CONGLOMERATES "	mq	\$ 24,43	0,8		4	0,25	0,8	\$ 19,54
"WORKS OF ART MURATURES - CONGLOMERATES CEMENT - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE FOR FONDAZIONE WORKS IN C.A. O C.A.P. - C28 / 35 RESISTANCE CLASS (RCK> = 35 N / mmq) "	mc	\$ 136,18	0,8	0,8	0,5	0,25	0,08	\$ 10,89
"ARTWORK STEELS AND STEEL STRUCTURES STEEL IN ROUND BARS B450C IMPROVED BARS "	kg	\$ 1,18			6,4	0,25	1,6	\$ 1,90
			total cost for 1m noise barrier for funfation considering one pile each 4 meters					\$ 200,61